
LISTA STARTOWA

IV Mistrzostwa Polski na Ergometrach Kajakowych

Poznań, 22.01.2023 rok

18:25:00 - 23-01-22Race 75C1 2000m K sztafeta - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

3 KS Warta Poznań

Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ
Bernadeta GLABUS
Sandra NOWAK
RASSAK Martyna

744
743
753
755

99-06-12
05-03-30
09-06-10
09-09-20

4 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

Karolina GÓRSKA
Oliwia LE-KHAC
Liliia KRASNIKOVA
SZYMANSKA Natasza

868
936
871
880

07-11-14
08-02-11
08-11-22
08-08-09

5 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

Ewelina ANTOS
Justyna DOROZIŃSKA
Elżbieta ŁOBOZIAK
KOWALAK Agata

594
604
625
616

00-03-28
01-03-06
02-07-30
06-09-02

6 KS Posnania Poznań

Marta BRZEZIŃSKA
Łucja KOTLIŃSKA
Maja ROGACKA
SEYDLEWICZ Karolina

681
698
722
723

05-05-23
08-02-04
07-10-15
04-01-17
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